foniccA

«Moniccsa» XKutommp

1 Kyapuk Oner

30 LWabaHoB ApTem

44 YoboTteHko Ceprin

29 CwmonsikoB ApTeM

15 Mwuxanniyenko borgaH (K)
77 KywHipeHko borgaH
37 Tannec

95 MycTadaes Eminb

59 Kosak ApTem

7  HaszapeHko OnekcaHgp
14 ®opTioHe

3anacHi

22 Tpuuyk Bacuib

6  TaHKOBCbKUN Bavecnas
31 Hpykse OeHunc

10 T[eTpsk IsaH

5 KpaB4yeHKo MukunTa

25 Yeuyep OaHuin

19 Packo Muxaino

27 IsaHoB OnekcaHgp

71 bBonko JeHunc

33 Tocnenos ApTem
TpeHep

LnweHko Ceprin

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mukona
AcuCTeHT 1:

bepkyT OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
3anopoxxeHko OMUTpo
4-v apbiTp:

Ibopab Hazapin
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
MenbHMYyK Bacunb

7%

VBET Jlira

2023/24 26- Typ, MaT4 Ne205
MoHegdinok, 29.04.2024, 18:00, "UeHTpanbHMn Micbkuin ctagioH "Monicca", XKutomup. 19°C. Inagadi: 1370

1:0
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18
44
50
38
92
33
27
29
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‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

IceHko [MaBno
MepayTa Irop (K)
CrenaHioK PycnaH
MaBntoK EBreH
Xpunyyk Oaniin
KaHe 16paxim
YenaniH Aptem
Ciccoko Camby
MsKyLwko Ceprin
Kpyncekun Inns
bauyna AHgpiin

3anacHi

61
58
43
26
22
25
5

95
77
24
30

Hlomonera OnekcaHap
OpeHuoB MukuTa
OcTpoBCbKMI Bnagucnas
Mpyc CtaHicnas
KosTanok Mukosa
Akyby Haoxeeb

J1. Pamipec

Qenine

Toni Apait

InyweHko AHTOH
HecTepeHko IBaH

TpeHep
JonraHcekuin Ceprin

ApbiTp VAR:

HoBoxaTHi Bonogmumump
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Ckobns BiTanin

Crioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:

lepeBiHC
Lenerar:
MoHanpa

bkuin Oner

CrenaH
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 26-# Typ, MaT4 Ne205
MoHeginok, 29.04.2024, 18:00, "LeHTpanbHuin mMicbkuin ctagioH "Moniccs”, XMutommp. 19°C. Magadi: 1370

«Moniccsa» XKutomup 1:0 «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
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